所有产品规格变更，均不另行通知
1U工控系统
Model number R570H-E1 V1.0
chassis
Material/Structur
e 1U standard chassis, aluminum alloy panel, high quality galvanized steel plate
colour Argentous black
Dimensions

Working vibration 0.5g rms/5-500HZ/random/operating
尺寸图
订货信息
No. Model Processor Memory Motherboard IO Board PCIE LAN VGA HDMI USB2.0 USB3.0 COM power
1 R570H-E1 V1.0(B75M1) LGA1155 1*DDR3 B75M1
H610M1-
E1/IPC505-SW
X16 2*I210 1 1 4 4 6 AC 220V
2 R570H-E1 V1.0(B75R1) LGA1155 1*DDR3 B75R1
H610M1-
E1/IPC505-SW
X16 2*8111H 1 1 4 4 6 AC 220V
3 R570H-E1 V1.0(Q85M1) LGA1150 1*DDR3 Q85R1
H610M1-
E1/IPC505-SW
X16 2*I210 1 1 6 2 6 AC 220V
4 R570H-E1 V1.0(H81R1) LGA1150 1*DDR3 H81R1
H610M1-
E1/IPC505-SW
X16 2*8111H 1 1 6 2 6 AC 220V
5 R570H-E1 V1.0(Q250M1) LGA1151 2*DDR4 Q250M1
H610M1-
E1/IPC505-SW
X16 2*I210 1 1 4 4 6 AC 220V
前面板I/0视图 后面板I/0视图
R570H-E1
所有产品规格变更，均不另行通知
1U工控系统
6 R570H-E1 V1.0(H510M1) LGA1200 2*SODDR4 H510M1
H610M1-
E1/IPC505-SW
X16 2*I226 1 1 4 4 6 AC 220V
7 R570H-E1 V1.0(H510R1) LGA1200 2*SODDR4 H510R1
H610M1-
E1/IPC505-SW
X16 2*8111H 1 1 4 4 6 AC 220V
8 R570H-E1 V1.0(H610M1) LGA1700 2*SODDR4 H610M1
H610M1-
E1/IPC505-SW
X16 2*I226 1 1 4 4 6 AC 220V
配件清单
序号 料号 描述 数量 单位 备注
1 03.02.N05-57ELR-00 挂具，L26*W44.5*W32mm 1 Set 标配
2 03.03.J01-0H015-001 国标电源线_L=1.5m 品字尾 1 pcs 标配
3 03.01.DC0-0250W-01 小1U Flex 250W,品字尾 1 pcs 标配
4 03.01.DC0-A350W-00 小1U Flex 350W,品字尾 1 pcs 可选
5 02.01.E32-1155U-01 LGA115X,1U 涡轮铜风扇 1 pcs 可选
6 02.01.E32-LGA7U-00 LGA1700，1U 涡轮铜风扇 1 pcs 可选
7 03.03.K13-22050-50 COM 转接线 2.00mm 1分4 L=50cm 1 pcs 可选